
SOUTHSIDE WINGS (6PC)	 		
ORANGE & GARLIC GLAZED WINGS,  
SWEET POTATO STRAWS  

SPICY SALMON SASHIMI (GF) 
GREEN HERB NUOC CHAM, YELLOW DAIKON, 
RED RADISH                             

SICHUAN STYLE LAMB SKEWERS (2PC)(GF)

CUMIN-CHILLI RUB, MINT BO’ SAUCE 

BAKED SCALLOPS (2PC)(GF)
BAKED IN SHELL, HÀNH MO, 
PICKLED GINGER 

BO LA LOT (2PC)(GF)   
MINCED BEEF IN BETEL LEAF, SHALLOT, 
NUOC MAM 

RICE PAPER ROLLS (2PC)
VEGAN DUCK (VG) OR MARINATED BEEF
SHREDDED VERMICELLI SALAD, HOISIN 

SAIGON BAOS (2PC)                                        

CHOICE OF:                                                                         
- PORK BELLY, CUCUMBER, PICKLED CARROTS, HOISIN

- FRIED CHICKEN, ASIAN COLESLAW, SPICY MAYO

- CRISPY TOFU, CUCUMBER, PICKLED CARROTS, HOISIN (VG)

BANH MI BITES (2PC)  
CHOICE OF:  
- SOFT SHELL CRAB, KIMCHI, SRIRACHA MAYO

- TEMPURA EGGPLANT, CORIANDER, HOISIN (V)

- PRAWNS, LEMON AIOLI, VIETNAMESE CHILLI POWDER

GRILLED CALAMARI (2PC)(GF) 
FLAME GRILLED, LIME LEAF CHILLI DRESSING	      

WELCOME COCKTAIL

SPARKLING
NV FRAN.K PROSECCO, CENTRAL RANGES

WHITE
2023 BABICH ‘BLACK LABEL’ SAUVIGNON 
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ

2023 UNDERGROUND “OFFSPRING” PINOT 
GRIGIO, MORNINGTON, VIC

RED
2022 GOOD OLD DAYS, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

ROSE
2022 TURKEY FLAT ROSE, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

BEER
BIA HANOI

SOFT DRINKS
SPARKLING WATER

THIS IS A SAMPLE MENU

$18

$18

$18

$20

$18

$16

$18

$20

$18

$28

$34

$30

$28

$28

$26

$32

$28

$28

$28

SMALLER

LARGER BEVERAGE PACK

SIDES

SAIGON SOCIAL

EACH PAIR CHOOSES:
2 SMALLER, 2 LARGER, 1 SIDE

JASMINE RICE (VG/GF)

COCONUT RICE (VG/GF)

ASIAN SLAW (VG/GF)

HANOI VEGE SPRING ROLLS (V)

HANOI SEAFOOD SPRING ROLLS

$5

$6

$6.5

(4PC) $8.5

(4PC) $8.5

DESSERT

MANGO SAGO (VG/GF)
TAPIOCA PEARLS, MANGO COULIS,  
COCONUT MILK 

OREO BAO (V)
DEEP FRIED CANDIED BAO BUN,  ICE CREAM, 
CRUSHED OREO, CHOCOLATE SAUCE 

PANNA COTTA (GF) 
VANILLA PANNA COTTA, MIXED BERRIES, 
COULIS

$10

P O S T ,  B O A S T  A N D 
T O A S T  A B O U T  S A I G O N 
@ STRAIGHTOUTTASAIGON 
#STRAIGHTOUTTASAIGON

1.5% SURCHARGE FOR CREDIT CARDS
2% SURCHARGE FOR AMEX 

10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS
15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH MADE IN OUR 
FACILITY IS 100% FREE OF ALLERGENS AS 
THEY MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS THAT 

ARE OUTSIDE OF OUR CONTROL. 

$12

+PC $9

+PC $9

+8
S.S

V = VEGETARIAN 
VG =  VEGAN  

CVG = CAN BE VEGAN 
GF = GLUTEN FREE

+PC $10

+PC $8

+PC $9

+PC $9

+PC $10

$30 $14

CRISPY FRIED RICE (GF)
PRAWN OR TOFU (V/CVG)
XAO STIR-FRY SAUCE, EGG, SPRING ONION, 
CORIANDER, FRIED SHALLOTS
	 	
HANOI-STYLE FISH
FRIED WHOLE, BEAN SHOOT, CARROT, 
MINT, SWEET NUOC CHAM
	 	
VIETNAMESE CURRY
CHICKEN (GF) OR CRISPY EGGPLANT & 
TOFU (VG),RED CURRY, PICKLED KRA CHAI, 
SEASONAL VEG
	 	
WOK-TOSSED ASIAN BROCCOLI 
CRISPY PORK BELLY (GF) OR TOFU (V/CVG), 
CHINESE BROCCOLI, FRESH GARLIC PASTE,
STIR-FRY SAUCE
	 	
PORK BELLY WITH APPLE SLAW (GF)
SHREDDED CABBAGE, CELERY LEAF, CHILI 
FISH NUOC CHAM
	 	
SWEET & SPICY VEGAN DUCK (VG)	
SOY BASED ‘DUCK,’ FRESH CHILLI, MINT, 
CUCUMBER 
	 	
SAIGON SHAKING BEEF (BO LUC LAC)(GF) 
DICED BEEF, BLACK PEPPER SAUCE, 
CRISPY KALE, STIR-FRIED VEG
	 	
XÀO NOODLES 
CHICKEN OR TOFU (V/CVG)
FLAT RICE NOODLES, EGG, CARROT, 
BOKCHOY, CHINESE CABBAGE
	 	
VIETNAMESE SALAD
LEMONGRASS BEEF (GF) OR CHICKEN (GF) OR 
TOFU (V/CVG), SHREDDED WOMBOK, RED 
CABBAGE, CELERY, CARROT, MINT, FRIED 
SHALLOTS, VERMICELLI 
	 	
BÒ KHO (BEEF STEW)(GF)
BRAISED BEEF, LEMONGRASS, STAR-ANISE, 
CINNAMON, VEG, TRADITIONAL BROTH
	 	
CA KHO (CARAMELISED FISH)(GF)
CARAMELISED BASA STEAKS, GARLIC, 
GREEN PEPPER VINE, CHILLI PEPPER

À

31 DECEMBER 2024



		  VODKA

		  42 BELOW
		  BELVEDERE
		  GREY GOOSE
		  GG STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS
		  GG WHITE PEACH & ROSEMARY
		  GG WATERMELON & BASIL

		  GIN

		  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
		  BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
		  BOMBAY DRY
		  LITTLE LON ROSEMARY
		  MELBOURNE GIN CO DRY
		  FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
		  FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ 	

		  RUM	 	

		  BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
		  BACARDI SPICED
		  BACARDI COCONUT
		  BACARDI ORO
		  BACARDI 8
		  SAILOR JERRY’S
		  PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
		  PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

		  BOURBON

		  BULLEIT
		  WOODFORD RESERVE 
		  GENTLEMAN JACK
		  BUFFALO TRACE 
		  ELIJAH CRAIG
		  ANGELS ENVY 

		  TEQUILA

		  PATRON REPOSADO
		  PATRON SILVER
		  PATRON ANEJO
		  1800 COCONUT SILVER

		  COGNAC

		  HENNESSY VS

		  WHISKEY

		  JACK DANIELS
		  JACK DANIELS FIRE
		  SOUTHERN COMFORT
		  CANADIAN CLUB
		  JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
		  STARWARD NOVA SINGLE MALT

SPARKLING

NV FRAN.K PROSECCO, CENTRAL 
RANGES, NSW

NV DE SAINT-GALL LE TRADITION 
PREMIER CRU
	
WHITE

2023 MISS ZLIM RIESLING, 
CLARE VALLEY, SA

2023 BABICH ‘BLACK LABEL’ SAUVIGNON 
BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ

2021 BALGOWNIE BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY,
YARRA VALLEY 

2023 UNDERGROUND “OFFSPRING” PINOT 
GRIGIO, MORNINGTON, VIC

ROSE

2022 TURKEY FLAT ROSE, 
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

RED

2022 LA PETITE PERRIERE PINOT NOIR,
LOIRE VALLEY

2022 GOOD OLD DAYS SHIRAZ, 
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

2020 FOWLES ‘FARM TO TABLE’ CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON, STRATHBOGIES, VIC

2023 EL PAYADOR MALBEC, MENDOZA, 
ARGENTINA

$13 / $60

$16 / $75

$16 / $75

$17 / $80

$15 / $70

      $160

$15 / $70

$16 / $75

$13 / $60

$14 / $65

$13 / $60

WINES

SPIRITS

BEER

SAIGON BIA (LAGER, SAIGON VIETNAM)

UTOPIA PALE ALE, BODRIGGY

CO-CONSPIRATORS USUAL SUSPECTS IPA 

TWO BAYS PALE ALE (GLUTEN FREE)

COLDSTREAM APPLE CIDER	         

$11

$11

$12

$12

$13

BEER
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA <0.5%

WINE
2022 PLUS & MINUS PINOT GRIGIO, 
LANGHORNE CREEK, SA

2022 PLUS & MINUS SHIRAZ, 
LANGHORNE CREEK, SA

$12

$12 / $55

$12 / $55

SOFT DRINK

COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS

RASPBERRY KOMBUCHA

SPARKLING WATER 750ML

NON ALCOHOLIC

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$10

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE
DRIPPED VIETNAMESE COFFEE, CONDENSED 
MILK

SODA CHANH
HOUSE MADE LEMONADE WITH SODA

YOUNG COCONUT JUICE
SWEET COCONUT JUICE, YOUNG COCONUT FLESH

CONFUCIOUS SAYS DRINK THIS
LEMON, FRESH MINT, CHIA SEEDS, 
RASPBERRY KOMBUCHA

THAI MILK TEA
THAI BLACK TEA, CONDENSED MILK

TARO MILK TEA
BLACK TEA, TARO, CONDENSED MILK

JUICES
APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE 

$9

$9

$10

$10

$9

$6

$9

$12
$14
$13
$13
$13
$14
$15

$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$15
$18

$12
$14
$13
$12
$16
$18

$14
$14
$20
$16

$16

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$18

SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS WITH 
US! WE LOVE HEARING ABOUT 
OUR GUESTS’ EXPERIENCES 
AT SOS. LET US KNOW WHAT 
YOU THINK!

$12
$14
$14
$15
$15
$15

AUSTRALIAN 
OPEN 2025

12-26 JANUARY 2025

KICK OFF THE 2025 AUSTRALIAN 
OPEN BY BOOKING IN WITH US!




