

JASMINE RICE (VG/GF) \$5 COCONUT RICE (VG/GF) \$6 ASIAN SLAW (VG/GF) \$6.5 HANOI VEGE SPRING ROLLS (V) (4PC) \$8.5 HANOI SEAFOOD SPRING ROLLS (4PC) \$8.5

SIDES

V = VEGETARIAN VG = VEGAN CVG = CAN BE VEGAN GF = GLUTEN FREE

STRAIGHT OUTTA

SMALLER

SOUTHSIDE WINGS (6PC) ORANGE & GARLIC GLAZED WINGS, SWEET POTATO STRAWS	\$18
SPICY SALMON SASHIMI (GF) GREEN HERB NUOC CHAM, YELLOW DAIKON, RED RADISH	\$18
SICHUAN STYLE LAMB SKEWERS (2PC)(GF) CUMIN-CHILLI RUB, MINT BO' SAUCE	\$18 +PC \$9
BAKED SCALLOPS (2PC)(GF) BAKED IN SHELL, HÀNH MO, PICKLED GINGER	\$18 +PC \$9
BO LA LOT (2PC)(GF) MINCED BEEF IN BETEL LEAF, SHALLOT, NUOC MAM	\$20 +PC \$10
RICE PAPER ROLLS (2PC) VEGAN DUCK (VG) OR MARINATED BEEF SHREDDED VERMICELLI SALAD, HOISIN	\$16 +PC \$8
SAIGON BAOS (2PC) CHOICE OF: - PORK BELLY, CUCUMBER, PICKLED CARROTS, HOISIN - FRIED CHICKEN, ASIAN COLESLAW, SPICY MAYO - CRISPY TOFU, CUCUMBER, PICKLED CARROTS, HOISIN (V	
BANH MI BITES (2PC) CHOICE OF: - SOFT SHELL CRAB, KIMCHI, SRIRACHA MAYO - TEMPURA EGGPLANT, CORIANDER, HOISIN (V) - PRAWNS, LEMON AIOLI, VIETNAMESE CHILLI POWDE	\$18 +PC \$9
GRILLED CALAMARI (2PC)(GF) FLAME GRILLED, LIME LEAF CHILLI DRESSING	\$20 +PC \$10

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISH MADE IN OUR FACILITY IS 100% FREE OF ALLERGENS AS THEY MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS THAT ARE OUTSIDE OF OUR CONTROL.

LARGER

CRISPY FRIED RICE (GF) PRAWN OR TOFU (V/CVG) XAO STIR-FRY SAUCE, EGG, SPRING ONION, CORIANDER, FRIED SHALLOTS	\$28
HANOI-STYLE FISH FRIED WHOLE, BEAN SHOOT, CARROT, MINT, SWEET NUOC CHAM	\$34 +8 \$.\$
VIETNAMESE CURRY CHICKEN (GF) OR CRISPY EGGPLANT & TOFU (VG), RED CURRY, PICKLED KRA CHAI, SEASONAL VEG	\$30
WOK-TOSSED ASIAN BROCCOLI CRISPY PORK BELLY [GF] OR TOFU (V/CVG), CHINESE BROCCOLI, FRESH GARLIC PASTE, STIR-FRY SAUCE	\$28
PORK BELLY WITH APPLE SLAW (GF) SHREDDED CABBAGE, CELERY LEAF, CHILI FISH NUOC CHAM	\$28
SWEET & SPICY VEGAN DUCK (VG) SOY BASED 'DUCK,' FRESH CHILLI, MINT, CUCUMBER	\$26
SAIGON SHAKING BEEF (BO LUC LAC)(GF) DICED BEEF, BLACK PEPPER SAUCE, CRISPY KALE, STIR-FRIED VEG	\$32
XÀO NOODLES CHICKEN OR TOFU (V/CVG) FLAT RICE NOODLES, EGG, CARROT, BOKCHOY, CHINESE CABBAGE	\$28
VIETNAMESE SALAD LEMONGRASS BEEF (GF) OR CHICKEN (GF) OR TOFU (V/CVG), SHREDDED WOMBOK, RED CABBAGE, CELERY, CARROT, MINT, FRIED SHALLOTS, VERMICELLI	\$28
BÒ KHO (BEEF STEW)(GF) BRAISED BEEF, LEMONGRASS, STAR-ANISE, CINNAMON, VEG, TRADITIONAL BROTH	\$28
CÁ KHO (CARAMELISED FISH)(GF) CARAMELISED BASA STEAKS, GARLIC, GREEN PEPPER VINE, CHILLI PEPPER	\$30

1.5% SURCHARGE FOR CREDIT CARDS

2% SURCHARGE FOR AMEX

10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS

15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BEVERAGE PACK

WELCOME COCKTAIL

SPARKLING

NV FRAN.K PROSECCO, CENTRAL RANGES

WHITE

2023 BABICH 'BLACK LABEL' SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ

2023 UNDERGROUND "OFFSPRING" PINOT GRIGIO, MORNINGTON, VIC

RF

2022 GOOD OLD DAYS, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

ROSE

2022 TURKEY FLAT ROSE, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

BEER

BIA HANOI

SOFT DRINKS
SPARKLING WATER

THIS IS A SAMPLE MENU

DESSERT

MANGO SAGO (VG/GF) TAPIOCA PEARLS, MANGO COULIS, COCONUT MILK	\$10
OREO BAO (V) DEEP FRIED CANDIED BAO BUN, ICE CREAT CRUSHED OREO, CHOCOLATE SAUCE	\$12 M,
PANNA COTTA (GF) VANILLA PANNA COTTA, MIXED BERRIES, COULIS	\$14



POST, BOAST AND TOAST ABOUT SAIGON @STRAIGHTOUTTASAIGON #STRAIGHTOUTTASAIGON

WINES	
SPARKLING	
NV FRAN.K PROSECCO, CENTRAL RANGES, NSW	\$13 / \$60
NV DE SAINT-GALL LE TRADITION PREMIER CRU	\$160
WHITE	
2023 MISS ZLIM RIESLING, CLARE VALLEY, SA	\$16 / \$75
2023 BABICH 'BLACK LABEL' SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ	\$16 / \$75
2021 BALGOWNIE BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY, YARRA VALLEY	\$17 / \$80
2023 UNDERGROUND "OFFSPRING" PINOT GRIGIO, MORNINGTON, VIC	\$15 / \$70
ROSE	
2022 TURKEY FLAT ROSE, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA	\$15 / \$70
RED	
2022 LA PETITE PERRIERE PINOT NOIR, LOIRE VALLEY	\$16 / \$75
2022 GOOD OLD DAYS SHIRAZ, BAROSSA VALLEY, SA	\$13 / \$60
2020 FOWLES 'FARM TO TABLE' CABERNET SAUVIGNON, STRATHBOGIES, VIC	\$14 / \$65
2023 EL PAYADOR MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	\$13 / \$60
BEER	
SAIGON BIA (LAGER, SAIGON VIETNAM)	\$11
UTOPIA PALE ALE, BODRIGGY	\$11

CO-CONSPIRATORS USUAL SUSPECTS IPA

TWO BAYS PALE ALE (GLUTEN FREE)

COLDSTREAM APPLE CIDER

STRAIGHT OUTTA

	SPIR	TS	
VODKA		BOURBON	
42 BELOW BELVEDERE GREY GOOSE GG STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS GG WHITE PEACH & ROSEMARY GG WATERMELON & BASIL	\$12 \$14 \$14 \$15 \$15 \$15	BULLEIT WOODFORD RESERVE GENTLEMAN JACK BUFFALO TRACE ELIJAH CRAIG ANGELS ENVY	\$12 \$14 \$13 \$12 \$16 \$18
GIN		TEQUILA	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE BOMBAY PREMIER CRU BOMBAY DRY LITTLE LON ROSEMARY MELBOURNE GIN CO DRY FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ	\$12 \$14 \$13 \$13 \$13 \$14 \$15	PATRON REPOSADO PATRON SILVER PATRON ANEJO 1800 COCONUT SILVER COGNAC	\$14 \$14 \$20 \$16
RUM		HENNESSY VS	\$16
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA BACARDI SPICED BACARDI COCONUT BACARDI ORO BACARDI 8 SAILOR JERRY'S PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$13 \$13 \$15 \$18	JACK DANIELS JACK DANIELS FIRE SOUTHERN COMFORT CANADIAN CLUB JOHNNY WALKER BLACK STARWARD NOVA SINGLE MALT	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$18

12-26 JANUARY 2025

AUSTRALIAN

KICK OFF THE 2025 AUSTRALIAN OPEN BY BOOKING IN WITH US!

\$13

\$12

\$12

SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS WITH
US! WE LOVE HEARING ABOUT
OUR GUESTS' EXPERIENCES
AT SOS. LET US KNOW WHAT
YOU THINK!

NON ALCOHOLIC	
SOFT DRINK	
COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, GINGER ALE	\$5.5
TONIC WATER	\$5.5
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS	\$5.5
RASPBERRY KOMBUCHA	\$5.5
SPARKLING WATER 750ML	\$10
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE DRIPPED VIETNAMESE COFFEE, CONDENSED MILK	\$9
SODA CHANH HOUSE MADE LEMONADE WITH SODA	\$9
YOUNG COCONUT JUICE SWEET COCONUT JUICE, YOUNG COCONUT FLESH	\$10
CONFUCIOUS SAYS DRINK THIS LEMON, FRESH MINT, CHIA SEEDS, RASPBERRY KOMBUCHA	\$10
THAI MILK TEA THAI BLACK TEA, CONDENSED MILK	\$9
TARO MILK TEA BLACK TEA, TARO, CONDENSED MILK	\$9
JUICES APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE	\$6
BEER HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA <0.5%	\$12
WINE 2022 PLUS & MINUS PINOT GRIGIO, LANGHORNE CREEK, SA	\$12 / \$55
2022 PLUS & MINUS SHIRAZ, LANGHORNE CREEK, SA	\$12 / \$55